
(EPP Sample) 

******SAMPLE STATEMENT***SAMPLE STATEMENT***SAMPLE STATEMENT****** 

SOCIAL SECURITY NO 
___ FORM AD-334 

MbA6/~~~~o Dtf~ EYR I PtP I r &A CONTACT POINl oR~~~~~%~~"NAL USDA 

999-99-9999 051151200 0512812005 10 · 90-99-9999-99- 90-99-99-99 (REV. 
10197

) 

SALARY 1 RA It 

55,556.00 PA 

TYPE RE!. DEDUC: liONS I 
EMPL. IHIS APPOINIMENl STATEMENT OF EARNINGS AND LEAVE 
FIT 2,656.14 I 

I IIEM AMOUNl 
CODL I DESCiliPIION ···-·.·. ·- P/P YR 10 DAH 

01 
21 
61 
64 
66 

75 02 
75 15 
76 
77 
78 
81 
81 
83 
84 
85 
97 

REGULAR TIME 
OVERTIME- PREMIUM RATE 
ANNUAL LEAVE 
COMPENSATORY LEAVE 
OTHER LEAVE 

**** PAY PEORIOD HOURS & GROSS PAY**** 

RETIREMENT 
TSP- FERS 
SOCIAL SECURITY (OASDI) 
FEDERAL TAX EXEMPTS SOO 
SJ:JAX EXEMPTSOOO 
FEGU -COVERAGE $47,000 . 
OPT FEGLI -AGE BRACKET 9 
FEHBA-ENROLL CODE 992 
SAVINGS BONDS .. 
cHARtTABLE'corltTRtBUTtoNs 
MEDICARE TAX WITHHELD 

** · .. ** ~~·:~!'!'''TCJTA[' DEDUCTIONS ............... 
... .. :·1~ : .. ~<~::.:·i -: .. · ... •, ~~~-

******'**** NET PAY *..,......*'*** 
**' ** J oD/£:Fi'.kdt.irfNG NO; 999999999;· 

'i' 
;.~ -·. . . =~ ···.'.'.-: t, 

·. ~ :: 

;:~' 

::.• 

i :> I'' :~ · .. 

BOND ACCOUNT 

.. I. 

.,·· 

··:, 

74.00 
12.50 

4.25 
1.75 

92.50 

..,,_ 

I. 

•· 

793.00 
228.25 

63.75 
59.00 
44.25 

-~ ·. 

"' '''.". l· 

1': ".· ... 

~:. 

.. ·· 

:, ,, . 

YEAR TO DATE LEAVE STATUS 

; ::: 

1,579.91 
400.37 

90.74 
37.36 

2,108.38 

13.66 
85.40 

125.14 
333.04 

73.31 
7;05 
3.76 

90.06 
15.00 

8.72 
29.27 

';s ,· 784;41 

1,323.97 

''·.·:;; 

:. ,·; 

PROJECTED UNAPP AU'IH 
NO 

DENOM­
INATION 

DEDUC­
TION TYPE I ACCRUED I USED I BALANCE I USE OR LOSE 

ISSUE 
DAlF 

BALANCE I NO. 
AVAIL. , ISSUED ___ _ 

I PT. HRS 

E 100 15.00 

AME AND ADDRESS 

JOSEPH D HARLEY 
24366 MARISCHINO PLACE 
BEAN STATION, TN 39991-9993 

45.00 ANN 

SICK 
r.OMP I I "Y"'Y' £j2CJ! UCJ I 

Official Pay Date 0610912005 

15,571.02 
6,693.66 
1,259.41 
1,153.06 

846.92 

25,524.07 

150.63 
941.52 

1,517.86 
4,082.67 

896:26 
-.~71bi5. 

42.66 
1,042.64 

180;00 
102:34 
355.00 

9,:},90.03, 

16,134.04 

·.,: 

MAX. C/0 


